
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/29/2023 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:04:34 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/21/2023 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/27/2023 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0313,DEP2200000018,1 CPO,0313,DEP2300000032,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

EOI - 2022 AML Contract 9 Projects -
North

TETRA TECH INC 06/28/2022 06/22/2023 7,862,806.38

CEOI,0432,DCH2300000002,2 CPO,0432,DCH2300000003,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Industry Natural Resources Outdoor
Exhibit Consultant

HUNT MANAGEMENT FL LLC 01/26/2023 06/21/2023 108,800.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2300000026,1 CPO,0313,DEP2300000031,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

BTO248-22 Dell PowerEdge R650 or
equivalent

COMP SOLUTIONS LLC 03/14/2023 06/26/2023 65,945.92

CRFQ,0511,BMS2300000004,2 CMA,0511,BMS2300000008,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES DISPROPORTIONATE SHARE
HOSPITAL AUDIT SERVICES

MYERS & STAUFFER LC 04/20/2023 06/23/2023 167,000.00

CRFQ,0511,MIS2300000002,1 CPO,0511,MIS2300000002,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES NETWORKING EQUIPMENT ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES INC 03/28/2023 06/22/2023 387,226.64

CRFQ,0613,VNF2300000009,2 CMA,0613,VNFFOOD23A,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Prequalification for Food, Beverage, and
Paper Goods.

A F WENDLING INC 04/12/2023 06/21/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF2300000009,2 CMA,0613,VNFFOOD23B,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Prequalification for Food, Beverage, and
Paper Goods.

GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC 04/12/2023 06/21/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF2300000009,2 CMA,0613,VNFFOOD23C,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Prequalification for Food, Beverage, and
Paper Goods.

PERFORMANCE FOOD GROUP INC 04/12/2023 06/21/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000136,1 CMA,0803,DOT2300000058,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CUMMINS DIESEL ENGINES, PARTS
AND COMPONENTS - 7023C017

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 05/31/2023 06/21/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000137,3 CMA,0803,DOT2300000059,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Skid Mounted Core Drill w/ trailer
7023EC07

CENTRAL MINE EQUIPMENT CO 06/14/2023 06/23/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000138,3 CMA,0803,DOT2300000060,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Track Mounted Core Drill w/ trailer.
7023EC06

CENTRAL MINE EQUIPMENT CO 06/14/2023 06/23/2023 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2300000027,2 CPO,1400,AGR2300000010,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE TWO (2) DELL R650 POWEREDGE
RACK SERVERS OR EQUAL

ADVIZEX TECHNOLOGIES LLC 05/17/2023 06/23/2023 41,471.50

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,1400,AGR2300000029,1 CPO,1400,AGR2300000011,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE USAMEALS MODERNIZATION &
ENHANCEMENTS

OCM STAFFING INC 06/01/2023 06/23/2023 166,630.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

